



PKF O'Connor Davies Named to Vault Accounting 50 List of Top Accounting Employers to Work for in North America

4/18/2018

New York, NY (April 18, 2018) – PKF O'Connor Davies, LLP, the nation's 29th largest accounting and advisory firm, announced today that it has once again been named to the 2019 Vault Accounting 50, a ranking of the 50 best accounting employers to work for in North America, for the fourth consecutive year. This year, PKF O'Connor Davies rose in the rankings to 19th overall.

"This year and over the last several years, the Vault rankings have been a rewarding validation of our ongoing commitment to our employees and our clients," said Kevin J. Keane, Managing Partner of PKF O'Connor Davies. "The fact that we've experienced tremendous growth while strengthening our workplace and culture is something that makes me proud every day."

As more employees seek out and join the Firm for its recognized workplace culture, PKF O'Connor Davies has ranked higher and higher in the Vault rankings since it first made the list four years ago. For 2019, it received improved rankings in 16 out of 18 quality of life categories and in all diversity categories. The Firm ranked in the top five among accounting firms nationwide in four categories – relationships with supervisors, client interaction, work/life balance and promotion policies.

The Vault Accounting 50 is compiled from surveys using a weighted formula based on the issues accounting professionals care about most in an employer, including prestige, firm culture, satisfaction, compensation, work/life balance, business outlook and formal and informal training.

PKF O'Connor Davies has nine offices in four states and continues to expand with mergers and acquisitions in the Northeast and Washington, D.C. region. It is dedicated to promoting from within and helping employees at all levels develop their skills and grow their careers.

©2018 PKF O'Connor Davies, LLP

As a certified public accounting firm, we provide accounting, auditing, tax and management advisory services to domestic and international clients.

Privacy Policy (https://www.pkfod.com/privacypolicy) | Cookie Declaration (https://www.pkfod.com/cookie-declaration)